L1460004437

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





40025812245

03/24/14--01023--014



James D. Palermo General Counsel and Executive Vice President



March 19, 2013

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re:

DK 250 Piedmont, LLC

L14000046370

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find, for filing with your office, a Statement of Correction to the A of Organization of DK 250 Piedmont, LLC. The name of the Executive Vice President, Da Mallitz, was misspelled. The correct spelling is David S. Mallitz.

I am also enclosing a check, in the amount of \$25.00, in payment for the required fee. If possible, I would appreciate receiving a date and time stamped copy of the Statem Correction. To this end, I am enclosing herein a self-addressed stamped envelope.

Very truly yours,

IAMES D. PALERMO

JDP/ms Enclosures



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations							
DK 2	50 Piedmont, LLC							
Name of Limited Liability Company								
Dear Sir or Madam:								
The enclosed Statem	nent of Correction and fee(s)	are submitted for filing	g.					
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this	matter to the following	g:					
James D. Pale	rmo							
	Name of Person		_					
DeBartolo Holo	dings, LLC							
	Firm/Company		_					
15436 North Fl	lorida Avenue, Suite 2	200						
	Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-					
Tampa, FL 336	313							
	City/State and Zip Code		_					
jpalermo@deb	artoloholdings.com							
E-mail address	s: (to be used for future annu	nal report notification)	-					
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, p	olease call:						
James D. Pale	rmo	813 at (908-8400 Daytime Telephone Number					
N	ame of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number					
STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, Florida	n itions iter Circle		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314					
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:	;						
■ \$25 Filing Fee	□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy					
CR2E062 (2/14)								

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION **FOR** FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursua	ant to se	ection 60	5.0209,	F.S., thi	s docum	ent is	being sul	bmitte	ed to co	rrect a pr	revio	usly fi	iled d
<u>FIRS</u>	<u>r</u> :	The nar	me of th	e limite	d liability	y com	pany is:_	OK 25	0 Pied	mont, L	LC		
SECO	<u> DND:</u>	The Flo	orida Do	cument	number	of the	limited l	iabilit	y comp	any is: _	_140	00004	—— 6370
THIR	<u>.D</u> :	Document to be corrected is: Articles of Organization											
	<u>(CF</u>	IECK TI	HE APP	ROPRIA	ATE BOX	X AND	COMPI	LETE	THE A	PPLICA	BLE	STAT	EMF
✓		Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrected statement are as follows:											
	The r	name of	the EV	P, Davi	is S. Ma	ıllitz, v	as miss	spelle	d.				
	The	correct s	spelling	is Davi	d S. Ma	ıllitz							
								<u>-</u>					
	<u> </u>												
1	Was d	defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the ection are as follows:											
	001100			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,								· .	
												3.3	:
										<u> </u>		· .	 :
		<u>_</u>											 <u>eee</u>
	<u>OR</u>											70	1 1
	The el	ectronic	transmi	ssion of	the reco	rd was	defectiv	e.					
									March	າ 21, 20	14		
Si	gnature	oDAuth	orized R	epresen	tative					Date			

Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)